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OF 

ADAIR CO ., KY . 

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing 

Water Service 

AT 

Adair Co. , Ky. 

PA IBI IC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 
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JUL 1 1 1986 
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Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF 
KENTUCKY 
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ADAIR COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
Name 0£ Issu~ng Corporation 

Community, Town or City 

P.s.c. No. 4, 1tt I 
/s1 Re. v1.sco · 

OJ :is +; •i Sheet No. ______ _ 

Cancelling P.s.c. No. 702p- I 
01t1 C:.1NA-'- Sheet No ._.;;;.l ____ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Meter Size and Usage 

5/8 11 X 3/4" ¥eter 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 5 1 000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 
Over 25,000 gallons 

3/4" Meter 

First 3,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 5 1 000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 
Over 25,000 gallons 

1 11 Meter 

• 
.st 5,000 

ct 5 ,ooo 
Next 15 1 000 
Over 25 1 000 

1 1/2" Meter 

gallons 
gallons 
gallons 
gallons 

First 10 1 000 gallons 
Nest 15,000 gallons 
Over 25,000 gallons 

2 11 Meter 

First 16,ooo gallons 
Next 9.000 gallons 
Over : 25;i OOO gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
· OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

JUL! 1 1986 
PURSUANTT08U/ t<.AR5:011, 

SE~~ · . 
BY: Cj·~qa=--

$11.30 Minimum Bill 
3.90 per 1,000 gallons 
3.50 per 1,000 gallons 
3.00 per l,ooo gallons 
2.00 per 1,000 gallons 

$15.20 Minimum Bill 
3.90 per 1,000 gallons 
:;.50 per 1,000 gallons 
:;.oo per 1,000 gallons 
2.00 per 1,000 gallons 

$23.00 Minimum Bill 
:;.50 per 1 1 000 gallons 
:;.oo per 1,000 gallons 
2.00 per 1,000 gallons 

$40.50 Minimum Bill 
:;.oo per 1 1 000 gallons 
2.00 per 1,000 gallons 

$58.50 Minimum Bill 
3.00 per 1,000 gallons 
2.00 per 1,000 gallons 

5/8" X 3/4" Meter 
3/411 Meter 

1 11 Meter 
1 1/2" Meter 

2 11 Meter 

SERVICE CONNECTIONS CHARGES 

$250 
Ac tual c ost 
Actual cost 
Actual cost 
Actual cost 

Rate 
Per Unit 

':::;F8;s~ 
DATE EFFECTIVEJuly 11, 1986 

TITLE Chairman tt ' Name~£ Officer 
:ssued by authority of an order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 

ase No. 9518 dated July 11, 1986 • 
• 


